

Selfridges Selection Vegan Christmas hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection Boxing Day Chutney 210g, Selfridges Selection Vegan Salted Caramel & Chocolate Panettone 900g, Selfridges Selection Fruit & Nut Fudge Bar 200g, Selfridges Selection Cherry Jam & Sherry 350g, Selfridges Selection Christmas Coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection Rose and Lemon Turkish Delight 250g, Selfridges Selection Mulled Wine 750ml, 18" wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Boxing Day Chutney 210g

Ingredients

Apples, Sugar, Pears, White Wine Vinegar, Red Onions, Victoria Plums, Sultanas, Orange Zest, Port, Maldon (R) Sea Salt, Mixed Spice, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 757.0000 per 100g / 114.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 178.0000 per 100g / 27.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 41.0000 per 100g / 6.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.0000 per 100g / 6.0000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.7000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) .8000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .5600 per 100g / .0800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Vegan Salted Caramel & Chocolate Panettone 900g

Ingredients

Wheat flour(**Gluten**), Chocolate chips (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **Soy** lecithin, natural vanilla flavour(**Soy**), Natural yeast (**Wheat** flour, water)(**Wheat**), Coconut milk (coconut extract, water), Raw beet sugar, Coconut oil, Raw cane sugar, Glucose Syrup, Mono - and diglycerides of fatty acid of vegetable origin, Wholemeal Wheat Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), **Almond** milk (water, **almonds**, stabilizer: gellan gum, salt)(**Nuts**), Soy Protein(**Soybean**), **Oat** fiber(**Gluten**), **Soy** milk (water, peeled **soy**, cane sugar, natural flavours)(**Soy**), Almond Paste(**Nuts**), Salt, Cocoa Butter, Pectin, Natural flavours, Turmeric powder, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1600.0000 per 100g / 1280.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 383.0000 per 100g / 306.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.4000 per 100g / 15.5000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.4000 per 100g / 11.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.0000 per 100g / 35.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 21.9000 per 100g / 17.5000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 4.2000 per 100g / 3.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.0000 per 100g / 4.8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .6000 per 100g / .4800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Fruit & Nut Fudge Bar 200g

Ingredients

White Sugar, Golden Syrup, Water, Oat drink (Water, Gluten Free Oats)(**Oats**), Vegan Spread (Refined Coconut oil, Soya drink, Light Olive Oil, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin)(**Soya**), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter), Walnuts(**Nuts**), Raisins, Cocoa Powder Alkalised (Cocoa powder, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate; Acid: Citric Acid), Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(**Soybean**), Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

May contain traces of: Peanuts, Nuts, Milk

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(72) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1513.0000 per 100g / 378.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 358.0000 per 100g / 90.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 9.9000 per 100g / 2.5000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.4000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.0000 per 100g / 16.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 64.6000 per 100g / 16.1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .5200 per 100g / .1300 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cherry Jam & Sherry 350g

Ingredients

Sugar, Morello Cherries, Pedro Ximenez Sherry, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Mixed Spice, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Jam or marmalade legal information

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 54

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 62

Present on Packaging: Yes

% Fruit per 100g 54

Total Sugar Content per 100g 62

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1125.0000 per 100g / 169.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 265.0000 per 100g / 40.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 63.0000 per 100g / 9.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.0000 per 100g / 9.3000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .7000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Christmas Coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Ethiopia

Selfridges Selection Turkish Delight 250g

Ingredients

Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Flavourings: Rose, Lemon, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Food Colouring: Saffron, Anthocyanins.

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

May contain traces of: Nuts (Pistachio, Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from Palm Oil

Vegans

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40g

Energy - kJ 1600 per 100g / 640 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382 per 100g / 153 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0.9 per 100g / 0.4 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.6 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 90 per 100g / 36 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72 per 100g / 28.8 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.5 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.5 per 100g / 0.6 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.00 per 100g / 0.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Turkey

Selfridges Selection Mulled Wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Rioja Alavesa

Grape variety: Tempranillo

ABV 13.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Please note this product contains sulphites